

54 WP-5507-2026

Dayala Kanaka Rajya Lakshmi & 2 others

Vs

The Union of India & 2 others

Due to paucity of time, adjourned to 21.04.2026.

B/o.
Ksj

Date:02.04.2026

Ksj